
Date Friday 5:00pm - 9:00pm Saturday 9:00am - 1:00pm

SE 6361 - Advanced Requirements Engineering
Professor: Mehra Nouroz Borazjany

Mode: In Person

SE 6329 - Object Oriented Soft Eng
Professor: Tien Nguyen

Mode: In Person
Friday/Saturday, August 23, 24
Friday/Saturday, September 6,7
Friday/Saturday, September 13, 14
Friday/Saturday, September 20, 21
Friday/Saturday, October 4,5
Friday/Saturday, October 11, 12
Friday/Saturday, October 25, 25
Friday/Saturday, November 1, 2
Friday/Saturday, November 8, 9
Friday/Saturday, November 22, 23

UTD Fall 23 First Day Monday, August 19
UTD Fall 23 Census  Day Wednesday, September 4
UTD Fall 23 Last Day Thursday, December 5

Fall 2024 EMSE Class Schedule for Cohort F24

Note: Labor Day Weekend (Included Monday, September 2nd)
Note: Fall Break  (Monday, November 25th - Wednesday, November 27th)
Note: Thanksgiving  (Thursday, November 28th - Sunday, December 1st)
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